Electric Equipment
Meta-MEC
Manual Motor Starters
LS Meta-MEC Manual Motor Starters provide
completed ranges up to 100A
45 mm
55 mm
2

Direct adaptor is used to connect MMS directly with a contactor
Mounting unit , MU
This device is attached module to connect joined MMS with a contactor
∙Application Model : MMS+ Susol contactor(MC-9~95), Mini contactor
MMS-100
MMS-63
MMS-32
MC-95 MC-63 MC-32
Note) MMS and Contactor connected with Direct adaptor.
Manual Motor Starters
Type Combined devices
Direct adaptor Mounting unit MMS MC
DA-16SA
MMS-32S
Mini-MC GMC-6M~16M (AC control)
DA-16SD Mini-MC GMC-6M~16M (DC control)
DA-16HA
MMS-32H, 32HI
Mini-MC GMC-6M~16M (AC control)
DA-16HD Mini-MC GMC-6M~16M (DC control)
DA-18SA
MMS-32S
MC-6a~18a (AC control)
DA-18SD
MU-45
MC-6a~18a (DC control)
DA-18HA MC-6a~18a (AC control)
DA-18HD
MMS-32H
MC-6a~18a (DC control)
DA-32SA
MMS-32S
MC-9~32 (AC control)
DA-32SD MC-9~32 (DC control)
DA-32HA
MMS-32H, 32HI
MC-9~32 (AC control)
DA-32HD MC-9~32 (DC control)
DA-63A
MU-55 MMS-63S, 63H, 63HI
MC-35~63 (AC control)
DA-63D MC-35~63 (DC control)
DA-95A
MU-70 MMS-100S, 100H, 100HI
MC-65~95 (AC control)
DA-95D MC-65~95 (DC control)
18
General data
Technical Information
�� Mounting

The trip button of RUX does not come "UP"
in the event of tripping due to undervoltage.
To turn ON the MMS after the tripping
① turn OFF the MMS and check if the trip button
of RUX comes "UP" .
② push the trip button
③ turn ON the MMS
Possible combination chart
Please read this chart completely
before installing the auxiliaries.
Improper combination can cause electric
failure or accident.
Insulation Reset
Insulation barrier Dial cover
Adaptor MMS +   Contactor model
DA-16SA MMS-32S + GMC-6M~16M
DA-16SD MMS-32S + GMD-6M~16M
DA-16HA MMS-32H + GMC-6M~16M
DA-16HD MMS-32H + GMD-6M~16M
DA-18SA MMS-32S + MC-6a~18a (AC)
DA-18SD MMS-32S + MC-6a~18a (DC)
DA-18HA MMS-32H + MC-6a~18a (AC)
DA-18HD MMS-32H + MC-6a~18a (DC)
DA-32SA MMS-32S + MC-9~32 (AC)
DA-32HA MMS-32H + MC-9~32 (AC)
DA-63A MMS-63 + MC-35~63 (AC)
DA-95A MMS-100 + MC-65~95 (AC)
DA-32SD MMS-32S + MC-9~32 (DC)
DA-32HD MMS-32H + MC-9~32 (DC)
DA-63D MMS-63 + MC-35~63 (DC)
DA-95D MMS-100 + MC-65~95 (DC)